Bunijil
B Placje

Standard Schedule of Fees

Valid from 1 July 2025 to 30 June 2026

Theatre Standard Rates
Description Fee  |Notes |

Performance ** $2.250.00 Minimum hire is 5-Hours per day. Stalls and Dress
5-Hours Access T Circle. Includes Stage Door Attendant.
Additional Performance After minimum 5-Hour’s charge, charged in 15-

Per Hour HAELT minute increments. Includes Stage Door Attendant.
LoadIn /Load Out/ 5-Hours Access Minimum. Includes Stage Door
Rehearsals $1,500.00

Attendant.
5-Hours Access
Additional Load In /Load After minimum 5-Hour’s charge, charged in 15-
Out / Rehearsals $275.00 . .

minute increments. Includes Stage Door Attendant.
Per Hour
Dark Tenancy $600.00

Per Day
Note: These rates only include 1 stage door attendant, does not include any other staff.

Studio Standard Rates
Description m
Performance ** $1.000.00 Minimum hire is 5-Hours per day. Includes Stage
5-Hours Access U Door Attendant.

Additional Performance After minimum 5-Hour’s charge, charged in 15-

Per Hour HIULT minute increments. Includes Stage Door Attendant.
LoadIn/Load Out/ Minimum hire is 5-Hours per day. Includes Stage
Rehearsals $575.00

Door Attendant.
5-Hours Access
Additional Load In /Load After minimum 5-Hour’s charge, charged in 15-
Out / Rehearsals $115.00 , .

minute increments. Includes Stage Door Attendant.
Per Hour
Dark Tenancy $265.00

Per Day
Note: These rates only include 1 stage door attendant, does not include any other staff.
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Place

| Description | Fee |

Additional Cleaning $95.00

Per Hour

Front of House
Supervisor*

Per Hour - Compulsory
Front of House Attendant
Per Hour

Technical Supervisor*
Per Hour - Compulsory

$69.00

$59.00

$69.00
Technician

Per Hour

Visitor Liaison and
Security

Per Hour

Stage Door Attendant
Per Hour

$60.00

$59.00

$55.00

Ticketing Commission
Per ticket

Per ticket
$25.00

$4.20

1.2%

Missed meal Break (2") $16.00
Broadcast Allowance $170.00

Security
Crowd Controller $70.00

10%
$0.30

Note:

Theatre and Studio Additional Rates
Notes

If cleaning is required above normal clean.

Minimum 3-Hours (60-minutes prior to doors).
Additional penalty rates can apply.
Compulsory for all performances

Minimum 3-Hours (30-minutes prior to doors).
Additional penalty rates can apply.

Minimum 5-Hours.

Additional penalty rates can apply.
Compulsory for all for all hire times

Minimum 3-Hours.

Additional penalty rates can apply.

Minimum 3-Hours.

Additional penalty rates can apply.

Minimum 2-Hours.
Additional penalty rates can apply.
Compulsory for all hire times.

Per Technician.

Per band, as per event requirement

e Technical Supervisor, FOH Supervisor and Stage Door Attendant are compulsory for all

hires as stated.

e **Minimum hire 5 hours per day including 1/2hr minimum prior to and post client

access

o *All other staff and equipment as required and at additional cost. All prices are inclusive

of GST.
e AllPrices are subject to change.
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